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16
57
7
48
35
6

50

71
11
59
30
32
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51
25

18
15
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34
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53
56

20
28
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22
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67
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21
29
41
55
10
58
62
31

19

Miche Andersson
Tina Lennartsson
Joérgen Hansson
Gert-Goran Persson
Hanna Petersson
Markus Nilsson

Kristian Gerdtsson
Mikael Norlander
Fredrik Tiger
Freddy Malmberg
Roland Backman
Emil Nilsson

Kent Sjostrand
Bengt Svensson
Magnus Nilsson
Patrik Eriksson
Andreas Nilsson
Rasmus Berggren
Rolf Sandh
Per-Henrik Nilsson

Robert Bjérkldov
Philip Olsson
Hilde Olsson
Marcus Bengtsson
Sandra Andersson
Peter Kruus
Tonnie Buhre

Paul Persson

Lars Koppetsch
Magnus Nilsson
Sebastian Nilsson
Kristian Nilsson
Alf Jénsson

Patrik Norremark

Leif Andersson
Christian Liljeqvist
Goran Persson
Christian Andersson
Mikael Nilsson
Jack Andersson
Anders Degler
Hakan Johansson
Andreas Ekholst
Christer Andersson
Freddy Rosengen
Jim Kronback
Johan Elits

Patrik Ramelius

Kvallsfestival 2014-08-16
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare
A -FINAL SENIORER

Tomelilla MK WooDoo Racing
Tomelilla MK Buhres Motorsport
Christianstads RC Gunnars Motorsport
Tomelilla MK Team MagicRacing.se
Bohus Racing Hagestig Motorsport
Tomelilla MK

OVRIGA SENIORER
Tomelilla MK / Hagestig Motorsport nr. 282
Sj6bo MK / Team Auto Doc nr. 877
Kalix
Ljungby MK / Team MagicRacing.se nr. 224
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK / Team Baja Maja Racing nr. 149
Tomelilla MK
Kristianstads FRC / Bil & Maskin Degeberga AB
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Sjobo MK
Tomelilla MK / Buhres Motorsport nr. 575
Sjobo MK / Lundells Motorsport nr. 656
Skanes Racers ideela férening/ Team Parups
Racing
Sj6bo MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Eslévs MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK / Hagestig Motorsport nr. 282
Tomelilla MK / Buhres Motorsport nr. 575
Tomelilla MK / MartinSvenssonsMotorsport
Sjobo MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK / Berggrens Metallia nr. 242
Sjobo MK
Tomelilla MK / Lundells Motorsport nr. 656
Trelleborgs MK/ Norremark Autosport nr. 666

OVRIGA SENIORER
Tomelilla MK
Hassleholms MK / Hagestig Motorsport nr. 282
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
SMK Helsingborg
Svedala MK / Hagestig Motorsport nr. 282
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK / MartinSvenssonsMotorsport
Kristianstads FRC
Tomelilla MK
Sj6bo MK / Lundells Motorsport nr. 656
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43
37
23
69
17
61
46
26
49
60
39
14

54
64

307
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303
304
308
306
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Roger Olsson
Tobias Johansson
Rikard Hedstrom
Stefan Silvborg
Micke Karmhagen
Roberth Krondahl
Jimmy Hoérberger
André Olsson
Mattias Nilsson
Danny Eckhoff
Paul Edvinstam
Lennart Bergstedt
Ronnie Nilsson
Jesper Leise
Joakim Nilsson
Gert-Ake Klyft

Johanna Nilsson
Anton Lundstrém
Dennis Bondesson
My Gustafsson
Robin Eklund
Morgan Johansson

Anton Nilsson
Charlie Svensson

Tomelilla MK

Simrishamns MK / AGI Gullabo Rally 0486-21851

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / Team MagicRacing.se nr. 224
Simrishamns MK / Team Lasses Trafikskola Sjébo
Tomelilla MK / Skrot & Metall Atervinning nr. 74
Hassleholms MK / Team Rallysaft

Tomelilla MK

Kristianstads FRC

Sjobo MK

Eslévs MK / Team Rallysaft

Svedala MK

Eslévs MK / Raceprodukter.se nr. 29

A - FINAL
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Sjobo MK
Tomelilla MK
SMK Helsingborg

JUNIORER

Berggrens Metallia

Team Auto Doc

OVRIGA JUNIORER

Sjobo MK
Christianstads RC

B = Brutit
E =Ej Start

v = Varning
r = Runner Up
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A =Aterbud
T = Teknisk flagg

S =Svart flagg

u

= Utesluten

NP WWW

[eNeoNeNoNol gl

11
10
14

10



